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Tee Times
Final Round - Saturday, May 9, 2015

"A" groups tee off first in Shotgun format

Group
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

10

Time

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

Starting
Hole

18

17 A

17B

10B

9A

9B

8A

8B

7A

7B

6A

6B

5A

5B

4A

4B

Player 1
Ben Conte
Yorktown

Caleb Morey
Yorktown

Eric Short
Yorktown

Beau Mansker
Yorktown

Blake Vise
Yorktown

James Wagner, 11
Bishop Dwenger

John Hope, 12
Bishop Dwenger

Kyle Miller, 11
Bishop Dwenger

Pat Allgeier, 11
Bishop Dwenger

Callahan Elzey, 11
Bishop Dwenger

Ben Sawson
Bloomington South

Sam Karcher
Bloomington South

Joe Weiler
Bloomington South

Nick Burris
Bloomington South

Tanner Shapiro
Bloomington South

Quinton Coffman
Corydon Central

Steven Coleman
Corydon Central

Mitchell Frederick, 12

Corydon Central

Ryan Crawford
Corydon Central

Timothy Wiseman
Corydon Central

Justin Holt
Penn

Ryan Walsh
Penn

Nick Thurin
Penn

Joe Hickey
Penn

Blake Harman
Penn

Sam Bickle
H Southeastern

Alex Bullington
H Southeastern

Nick Kuster
H Southeastern

Drew Alexander
H Southeastern

Player 2
Austin Bobbitt
Sullivan

Jace Moody
Sullivan

Riley Pirtle
Sullivan

Colton Kuppler, 11
Sullivan

Nathan Pirtle
Sullivan

Chris Allman
Perry Meridian

Landon Price
Perry Meridian

Brad Sprinkle
Perry Meridian

Justin Bowman
Perry Meridian

Nick Osterburg
Perry Meridian

Sam Amodeo
Crown Point

Roenick Rex
Crown Point

Yianni Kostouros
Crown Point

Grant Miller
Crown Point

Michael Lee
Crown Point

Mitchell Compton
Noblesville

Collin Kinkead
Noblesville

Parker Deakyne
Noblesville

Noah Lodin
Noblesville

Josh Keating
Noblesville

Bryce Turner
Columbus North

Connor Opalka
Columbus North

Jared Imlay
Columbus North

Spencer Fairbanks
Columbus North

Kyung Kim
Columbus North

Lucas Fox
Zionsville

Eric Smitson
Zionsville

Graham Vogtman
Zionsville

Clay Hypes
Zionsville

Player 3
Cam Kreiger
Canterbury

Christian Kreiger
Canterbury

Jimmy Schantz
Canterbury

Chris Noe
Canterbury

Michael Brothers
Canterbury

Nick Myers
Northwood

Hayden Klotz
Northwood

Matt Ely
Northwood

Caleb Lung
Northwood

Alec Dutkowski
Northwood

Adam Freeby
Leo

Ashby Drummond
Leo

Chandler Reinking
Leo

Kent Kimura
Leo

Nate Morris
Leo

Luke Johnson
Warsaw

Reid Cameron
Warsaw

Michael Jensen
Warsaw

Brandon Eckert
Warsaw

Jonny Hollar
Warsaw

Lucas Smith
Plainfield

Kyler Nichols
Plainfield

Dylan Holsclaw
Plainfield

Johnny Gulley
Plainfield

Hunter Drury
Plainfield

Jack Fritton
Cathedral

Joe LaMagna
Cathedral

Austin Vukovits
Cathedral

Nolan Lissman
Cathedral
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1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

3A

3B

2A

2B

1A

1B

Cedric McAree
H Southeastern

Keith Ponsler
Westfield

Jeremy Ray
Westfield

Andrew Lewis
Westfield

Thomas Lewis
Westfield

Timmy Hildebrand
Westfield

Drew Wood
Zionsville

Michael Crowley
Carmel

Palmer Tweedy
Carmel

Michael Walters
Carmel

Kevin Stone
Carmel

Jeff Doty
Carmel

Ryan Ward
Cathedral

Ethan Shepherd
Center Grove

Zack Carrabine
Center Grove

Christopher Heck
Center Grove

Noah Gillard
Center Grove

Austin Crowder
Center Grove
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